Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty Menu

12519 W Okeechobee Rd, Hialeah, United States
+13058171448

The Card of Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty from Hialeah contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.8. What Mhm Lol likes about Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty:
Delicious pizza! My first visit | took home a pizza and it was so delicious, the crust was the perfect amount of
crunching. So glad | found this pizzeria! A must visit! read more. Should you wish to sample tasty American
menus like burgers or barbecue, then Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty in Hialeah is the ideal place for you, You
can also discover delicious South American meals on the menu. There's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked
straight from the oven using traditional methods.
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Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Chicken
CHICKENWINGS
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Sopas | Soups

CREAMY CHEESE SOUP WITH
MARINATE SAUCE

Soul Soups

CREAMY CHEESE SOUP

Restaurant Category

CUBAN

$8.5

$8.0

$4.3

$3.8

These types of dishes are

being served

PIZZA

Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE
MEAT LASAGNA

(]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA
FRESH MUSHROOMS PIZZZA

Helados [ 1ce Cream

SOLDADO ICE CREAM
BARQUILLA ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PEPPERONI

$7.0
$8.3

$6.8
$7.5

$2.5
$2.0



Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty Menu

[ ) ) 4 (] @
Pizzeria Twin Tower Big Tasty
] w.gallery image
12519 W Okeechobee Rd, Opening Hours:
Hialeah, United States

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

